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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 clubs)
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name State country flag available

CEG-B GRANOLLERS CEG-B 1
SAM-B BARCELONA SAM-B 1
SANTCU-B SANT CUGAT DEL VALL SANTCU-B 4
SESUPC-B BARCELONA SESUPC-B 2
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Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 8 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 2 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B
2 3 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B
3 6 OJEDA ESQUERDO Barbara SANTCU-
4 10 GIL DÍAZ Cristina SESUPC-B
5 11 HULME CASTRO Sofia SANTCU-

6 12 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ Verónica SANTCU-
7 9999 CALVO María SESUPC-B
8 9999 COLLADO TAVERNE Laia SANTCU-
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Overall number of participants: 8
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 6
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Formula of the competition
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8 fencers

1 poules: round

8 fencers
1 poule of 8
Separation by : clubs
8 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 3
V/M ind. HS rank

ROMERO MARTÍNEZ SANT  2  0  V  1  V  0  4 0,286 -13 17 6
COLLADO TAVERNE SANT  V  1  V  0  V  2  V 0,571 0 23 4
ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B  V  V  V  4  V  1  V 0,714 18 30 3
HULME CASTRO Sofia SANT  3  1  0  0  2  0  1 0,000 -28 7 8
OJEDA ESQUERDO Ba SANT  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 35 1
GIL DÍAZ Cristina SESUP  2  4  1  V  1  1  1 0,143 -17 15 7
CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B  V  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,857 25 34 2
CALVO María SESUP  V  1  0  V  0  V  0 0,429 -10 16 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 OJEDA ESQUERD SANT 1,000 25 35 qualifier
2 CASALS BRODU SAM-B 0,857 25 34 qualifier
3 ROS VIÑAS Martin CEG-B 0,714 18 30 qualifier
4 COLLADO TAVER SANT 0,571 0 23 qualifier
5 CALVO María SESUP 0,429 -10 16 qualifier
6 ROMERO MARTÍ SANT 0,286 -13 17 qualifier
7 GIL DÍAZ Cristina SESUP 0,143 -17 15 qualifier
8 HULME CASTRO SANT 0,000 -28 7 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 OJEDA ESQUERD SANT 1,000 25 35 qualifier
2 CASALS BRODU SAM-B 0,857 25 34 qualifier
3 ROS VIÑAS Martin CEG-B 0,714 18 30 qualifier
4 COLLADO TAVER SANT 0,571 0 23 qualifier
5 CALVO María SESUP 0,429 -10 16 qualifier
6 ROMERO MARTÍ SANT 0,286 -13 17 qualifier
7 GIL DÍAZ Cristina SESUP 0,143 -17 15 qualifier
8 HULME CASTRO SANT 0,000 -28 7 qualifier
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1 OJEDA ESQUERDO Barbara SANTCU-B

Tableau of 8

8 HULME CASTRO Sofia SANTCU-B 15/3

5 CALVO María SESUPC-B

4 COLLADO TAVERNE Laia SANTCU-B 15/5

3 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B

6 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ Verónica SANTCU-B 15/3

7 GIL DÍAZ Cristina SESUPC-B

2 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B 15/2

OJEDA ESQUERDO Barbara

Semi-finals

COLLADO TAVERNE Laia
15/5

ROS VIÑAS Martina

CASALS BRODU Alice
15/14

OJEDA ESQUERDO Barbara

Final

CASALS BRODU Alice

15/6

OJEDA ESQUERDO Barbara
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag club status

1 OJEDA ESQUERDO Barbara SANTCU-
2 CASALS BRODU Alice SAM-B
3 ROS VIÑAS Martina CEG-B
3 COLLADO TAVERNE Laia SANTCU-
5 CALVO María SESUPC-B
6 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ Verónica SANTCU-
7 GIL DÍAZ Cristina SESUPC-B
8 HULME CASTRO Sofia SANTCU-
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